Received: September 1, 2016

12:11 pm
Office of the Town Clerk

Regional District 13

Board of Education

Student Achievement Committee

Meeting Notice

September 7, 2016 at 6:30 p.m.

10.

11.

CRHS Library

Agenda

Public Comment

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes — May 18, 2016
PLC Overview

21 Century Learning: 4Cs

Outdoor Education/Science Specialist
District Learning Targets

District Instructional Coaching Model
SBAC Results

Public Comment

Adjournment

6:30 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:45 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.



